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Universal Karaite Judaism — Phones

Israel

Chief Rabbi Moshe Firrouz 972-54-4918348
Vice Rabbi Abraham Gaber 972-8-9250808
Vice Rabbi Magdi Shamual =~ 972-54-2122297
President Oded Levie 972-52-3005353
Vice President  Elisha Ratzon 972-50-6776873
Vice President  Eli Eltachan 972-50-4401811
CEO Shlomo Gaver 972-54-2613379

The Karaite Jews of America

Acting Rab Joe Pessah 650-564-9823
President Henry Mourad 650-941-8840
Vice President ~ Amin Pessah

Secretary David Ovadia

Treasurer Marc Khedr 650-871-9727
Abraham Massuda 408-274-1064
Joseph Ovadia 925-930-9985

The Karaite Jews in Europe

PARIS Joseph Darwish 0139438547
MARSEILLE Dr. Andre Siahou 0491830677
LAUSANE

ISTAMBUL Mihal Orme mihailorme@yahoo.com.tr
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Festivals, Holidays & Fasts - San Francisco
Yom Teruah (New Year) Sun. 0271072016

Yom Kippur Tue.  11/10/2016
Sukkoth Sun.  16/10/2016
Simhat Torah Sun. 2371072016

Fast of Gedalia (Shevii) Tue. 2571072016
Fast of the 10" of Tevet Mon.  09/01/2017
Purim (1 day) Mon.  13/03/2017
Eve of Passover (Pessah) Tue.  11/04/2017
Passover (Pessah, 1tday) Wed.  12/04/2017
Yom Hanaphat Ha'Omer  Sun.  16/04/2017
Shevi'i Aseret (7™ Passover) Tue.  18/04/2017
Memorial Day (Holocaust) Mon.  24/04/2017

Memorial Day (Soldiers) Mon.  01/05/2017
Independence Day Tue. 02/05/2017
Annexation of Jerusalem Wed. 24/05/2017
Shavuot Sun.  04/06/2017
The Fast of:
The 9" of Tammuz Mon.  03/07/2017
The 71 of Av Mon. 31/07/2017

The 10" of Av (Eykha)  Thu.  03/08/2017
Yom Teruah (New Year) Thu. 2170972017
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UNIVERSAL KARAITE JUDAISM
THE RELIGIOUS COUNCIL

P.0.B 101 RAMLAH 72100 ISRAEL
Tel 08-9249104 Fax 08-9221598

CALENDAR

For Fixing the New Moon Days, the
Festivals and the Fasts of the Year
For the Horizon of Israel

For The Year
5777 —3"p% "'vwn'n

(2016-2017)

From Creation — First (1st) Year
of the 305rd Lunar Cycle
COMPLETED AND ARRANGED BY
THE COURT FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT
OF THE CALENDAR

UNDER THE SUPERVISION AND APPROVAL OF

THE COUNCIL OF HAKHAMIM



